BID TABULATION - COMPUTER VOICE STRESS ANALYZER

COMPUTER VOICE STRESS ANALYZER
BID OPENING
11-24-09

COMPUTER VOICE STRESS ANALYZER II -
DELL LATITUDE E6400 - SPECIAL INCLUDING
2 FREE STUDENT TRAINING SLOTS

DELL 4 YEAR BUSINESS STANDARD
PLAN - ON SITE

COMPUTER VOICE STRESS ANALYZER II -
DELL LATITUDE E6400 - PRICES INCLUDES
TRADE-IN OF CVSA SERIAL NUMBER
99062135A

DELL 4 YEAR BUSINESS STANDARD
PLAN ON-SITE

DELIVERY

NITV, LLC

8895

300

2895

300

WITHIN 1 WEEK OF RECEIPT OF

COMMENTS:

PURCHASE ORDER
=
TOTAL 12390
AFFIDAVIT COMPLETED YES
E-VERIFY DOCUMENTATION NO
COPY OF INSURANCE PROVIDED YES




