

<b>COMPUTER VOICE STRESS ANALYZER BID OPENING 11-24-09</b>	<b>NITV, LLC</b>
COMPUTER VOICE STRESS ANALYZER II - DELL LATITUDE E6400 - SPECIAL INCLUDING 2 FREE STUDENT TRAINING SLOTS	8895
DELL 4 YEAR BUSINESS STANDARD PLAN - ON SITE	300
COMPUTER VOICE STRESS ANALYZER II - DELL LATITUDE E6400 - PRICES INCLUDES TRADE-IN OF CVSA SERIAL NUMBER 99062135A	2895
DELL 4 YEAR BUSINESS STANDARD PLAN ON-SITE	300
DELIVERY	WITHIN 1 WEEK OF RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER
TOTAL	12390
AFFIDAVIT COMPLETED	YES
E-VERIFY DOCUMENTATION	NO
COPY OF INSURANCE PROVIDED	YES
<b>COMMENTS:</b>	